NUTLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Nutley, New Jersey

SCHEDULE H

; ADDITIONAL PAY - EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

fe 1985/1986

Extra-Curricular Advisors
High School

Category 1

Released time (1 less teaching assignment) plus following compensation:

Yearbook
Newspaper
Drama

Category II

Drama (Assistants)

Student Council

Class Advisors - Gr. 9-11
- Class Advisors - Gr. 12
Stage Crew
School Store
National Honor Society (2 people)

Category III
Clubs*/Activities

329
329
329

219
329

2

493
493
493

329
438

STEPS

219
438
219
219
219

110

*Clubs by recommendation of Principal and approval by

Franklin School

Yearbook (2 people)

Student Council (2 people)

Art Club

Twirling Club

Debonaires (Vocal Group)
(Practices on School Time,

but Performances on Out-of-School Time)

Jersey Man Club

Elementary Schools

Supervisors of Elementary School Patrols

Dated:
May 20, 1985

164
164
110
110
110

110

105

658
658
658

493
548

ea.

Board.

each - No Homeroom
each

rees






