NUTLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS Nutley, New Jersey

ADDITIONAL PAY - EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 1985/1986

Extra-Curricular Advisors

High School

Category I

Released time (1 less teaching assignment) plus following compensation:

	STEPS		
	1	. 2	3
Yearbook Newspaper Drama	329 329 329	493 493 493	658 658 658
Category II Drama (Assistants) Student Council Class Advisors - Gr. 9-11 Class Advisors - Gr. 12 Stage Crew School Store National Honor Society (2 people)	219 329	329 438 21 43 21 21 21	8 9
Category III Clubs*/Activities		11	0

*Clubs by recommendation of Principal and approval by Board.

Franklin School

Yearbook (2 people)	164 each - No Homeroom
Student Council (2 people)	164 each
Art Club	110
Twirling Club	110
Debonaires (Vocal Group)	110
(Practices on School Time,	
but Performances on Out-of-School Time)	
Jersey Man C1ub	110

Elementary Schools

Supervisors of Elementary School Patrols 105

Dated:

May 20, 1985